38 Digital I/O Slave Units with Screw Terminal Blocks (3-tier Terminal Block) CRT1-@D08TA(-1)/@D16TA(-1)/@D08TAH(-1)/@D16TAH(-1)
Digital I/O Slave Units with Screw Terminal Blocks (3-tier Terminal Block)
CRT1-@D08TA(-1)/@D16TA(-1)/@D08TAH(-1)/@D16TAH(-1)
With the relay terminal blocks, doubling up
wires on terminals is not necessary!
Smart Slave Units with Easy-to-understand
Wiring Locations with One Common for
Every Point.

• Communications connector and removable I/O terminal block enable maintenance
without disconnecting wiring.
Ordering Information
Performance Specifications
For Basic Performance Specifications of Slave Units, refer to page 30.
Name Specifications Model
Three-tier Screw Terminal Block
Inputs 8 inputs
NPN
Without Short-circuit and
Disconnected Line Detection
CRT1-ID08TA
PNP CRT1-ID08TA-1
Outputs 8 outputs
NPN CRT1-OD08TA
PNP CRT1-OD08TA-1
Inputs 16 inputs
NPN CRT1-ID16TA
PNP CRT1-ID16TA-1
Outputs 16 outputs
NPN CRT1-OD16TA
PNP CRT1-OD16TA-1
Inputs/
Outputs
8 inputs/
8 outputs
NPN CRT1-MD16TA
PNP CRT1-MD16TA-1
Inputs 8 inputs
NPN
With Short-circuit and Disconnected
Line Detection
CRT1-ID08TAH
PNP CRT1-ID08TAH-1
Outputs 8 outputs
NPN CRT1-OD08TAH
PNP CRT1-OD08TAH-1
Inputs 16 inputs
NPN CRT1-ID16TAH
PNP CRT1-ID16TAH-1
Outputs 16 outputs
NPN CRT1-OD16TAH
PNP CRT1-OD16TAH-1
Inputs/
Outputs
8 inputs/
8 outputs
NPN CRT1-MD16TAH
PNP CRT1-MD16TAH-
1
Digital I/O Slave Units with Screw Terminal Blocks (3-tier Terminal Block) CRT1-@D08TA(-1)/@D16TA(-1)/@D08TAH(-1)/@D16TAH(-1) 39
Input Section Specifications
Eight-point Input Units (3-tier Terminal Block)
Sixteen-point Input Units (3-tier Terminal Block)
Item Specification
Model CRT1-ID08TA CRT1-ID08TA-1 CRT1-ID08TAH-1 CRT1-ID08TAH-1
I/O capacity 8 inputs
Internal I/O common NPN PNP NPN PNP
ON voltage 15 VDC min. (between each
input terminal and the V terminal)